REPAIR PARTS
RP-598
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
December 2009
AWUF 14 SEER  VERTICAL MOUNT ALL ALUMINUM AIR HANDERS
AWUF310516AA
AWUF310816AA
AWUF321016AA

HANGING BRACKET LRG 370250022
HANGING BRACKET, FIELD 370280032
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AWUF310516AA
M2 - AWUF310816AA
M3 - AWUF321016AA
5RP-598 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower and Heater Assemblies
6 RP-598www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower and Heater Assemblies
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
ASSY, 10 KW HEATER LRG (M3)BT142003911
ASSY, 5 KW HEATER LRG (M1)BT142003211
ASSY, 8 KW HEATER LRG (M2)BT142004011
PULL OUT DISCONNECT BT1753510S21
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B114164331
SEQUENCER 5 KW (M1)B125655141
SEQUENCER 8 - 10 KW (M2, M3)B125655241
ANGLE, 22.5" BLOWER DECK 370270461
BLOWER HOUSING 3760202S71
MOTOR, 1/2HP, X13 PROGRAMMED (M1)0131M00180111
MOTOR, 1/2HP. X13 PROGRAMMED (M2, M3)0131M00181111
BLOWER ANGLE 10" 3702705NS
BLOWER ANGLE 8.531" (QTY 2)3702701NS
BLOWER CUT-OFF LRG 3739002NS
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 8 B1368016SNS
MACHINE SCREW HWH 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 BZ B1393323NS
MOTOR MOUNT ARM (QTY 3)B1376861NS
MOTOR MOUNT BAND 0121M00038NS
X-13 POWER HARNESS 0130M00022NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AWUF310516AA
M2 - AWUF310816AA
M3 - AWUF321016AA
7RP-598 www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com